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7/25/2025 08:02 AM

7/30/2025 05:01 PM

11/13/2024

11:48 AM

+

7/26/2025 08:52 PM

6/29/2025 10:25 PM

6/27/2025 01:00 PM

7/24/2025 09:47 PM

5/5/2025 01:22 PM

7/27/2025 02:43 AM

6/9/2025 04:24 PM

7/1/2025 09:16 PM

6/30/2025 04:56 PM

7/20/2025 01:13 AM

Pate@ BeokEtb 01:48 AM

Jail Roster
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Complaints

Name

ACOSTA FRANCESCHINI, GUILLERMO

JUAN

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

ALLEN, TAHMIR WADE

ANNIS, CHARLES WADE

BAILEY, CAMERON ALEXANDER

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES

BLAKE, BRANDON DERICK

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES

COFFMAN, AMBROSE ALAN

COOPER, SHANTORIA JAHNAE

S@M©ON, JAMAL DASHAWN

Date
Age Released

35

26

23

34

57

26

38

21

34

24

34

26

20

Aye Date
Released

Housing Facility

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WossIHyTFE@Nity
COUNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135369
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135395
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135012
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134976
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135359
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135403
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135026
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135298
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135383

g/BZgé?k%Z 12:13 AM
5/24/2025 05:25 PM
6/18/2025 02:01 PM
7/22/2025 01:29 PM
7/122/2025 02:44 PM
7/9/2025 01:35 PM

7/16/2025 03:14 PM
6/18/2025 06:39 PM
7/23/2025 10:00 PM

7/17/2025 11:59 AM

7/15/2025 10:00 PM

6/16/2025 09:53 AM
6/19/2025 08:19 PM
5/12/2025 10:53 PM

4/4/2025 10:02 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM
7/23/2025 12:00 AM
6/10/2025 03:30 PM
3/18/2025 03:07 PM
6/5/2025 10:58 AM

4/24/2025 09:25 PM
7/27/2025 02:18 PM
4/25/2025 01:10 PM
7/16/2025 02:17 AM
7/14/2025 09:15 PM
4/22/2025 04:12 AM
6/13/2025 11:22 PM

6/19/2025 02:32 PM

6/27/2025 09:28 AM

gllgl.rlr;l'é:HER, OBADIYAH NAVI NYAH
CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA
DAVISSON, ELIJAH PAUL
DELACRUZ MOREL, ELVI JUNIOR
DUFFEL, GARY LEON

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL
FARRELL, JUSTIN KYLE

FOREST, JESSE AHMAD RASHAD
FOSTER, MARQUISE LAMMAR
GADLEN, LARON REGINALD

GARRETT, JOHNNY LEE

GAST, TREVOR JAMES
GATEWOOD, ROBERT WILLIAM
HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI

HULTINE, JOSHUA CHARLES

HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JACKSON, GEORGE LARVIS
JOHNSON, BRANDON LEON
JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM
JOHNSON, MICHAEL ALFRED
JONES, DERRILL ROMERO
JONES, JAMIAL PATRICK
JONES, ROBERT DENAIL
KARIM, YAHYA IBNABDUL
KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU
LAGOS, FERMIN

LATHAM, CARRIE ANN

LAWSON, LEIGHTON MICHAEL

LEWIS, DEMETRY LEYRON

Date
Age Released

32

43

28

57

22

22

38

33

53

39

53

37

25

33

34

49

35

23

62

43

38

49

46

48

31

56

18

36
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HENRY COUNTY
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JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
CEDAR COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

CEDAR COUNTY

>,
Details

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134864
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134499
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134840
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135324
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135325
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135151
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135242
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134846
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135344
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135258
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135235
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134814
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134860
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134721
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134640
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135406
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135238
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133949
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134769
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134857
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134975
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7/13/2025 11:13 AM

Date Booked
+.

+

+

7/24/2025 01:10 PM

7/28/2025 03:12 PM

6/3/2025 04:22 PM

6/29/2025 02:42 AM

7/25/2025 11:05 PM

6/19/2025 09:48 PM

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

7/4/2025 05:38 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

7/124/2025 08:58 AM

7/17/2025 02:17 AM

6/9/2025 09:17 AM

5/20/2025 12:08 PM

6/26/2025 03:55 PM

71712025 07:27 PM

6/12/2025 02:31 PM

5/27/2025 05:11 AM

7/25/2025 11:47 PM

6/16/2025 12:21 PM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

7/17/2025 10:25 PM

7/15/2025 12:08 AM

7/122/2025 08:38 PM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

7/27/2025 02:03 AM

7/31/2025 10:12 AM

Pat&AG6KeELS 07:57 PM

LUCAS, ANTONIO

Name

MADISON, CHASE WAYNE
MARSHEK, AYLA GENET

MARTIN, TERRANCE DEMARCO

MARTINEZ SIRA, DARWIN
MCGREW, SARAH MARIA

MCNAIR, STEVEN CRAIG

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES

MEJIAGOMEZ, JESUS AMILCAR

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MILLER, PRESTON LEE

MILLER, SEDGRICK SINCERE
MIRALDA TEJEDA, JOSE AGUSTIN

MORROW, MICHAEL EMMANUEL

MURPHY, WILBERT EUGENE MICHAEL
ONEAL, LAMONTE TIVEL

PABA JULIAO, LUIS DAVID

PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE
PERKINS, TROY LEE

PERRY, ALONZO DEMOND
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PETERSEN, TERRON LANELVIN
RAREY, RONAL ALAN
REINERS, EZRA KENT JOSEPH
SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS
SMITH, KEION LEMONE

BNAES, RONALD LEROY

56
Date

Age Released
3

37

38

33
51

29

32
41

40

29
28
25
26

22

44
22

25

19
64
39
34
31
73
29
46
51
52
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WASHINGTON
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WASHINGTON
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WASHINGTON
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JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOOUSBQRNFEEILItYTY

=

Details
.9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135212
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135352
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135419
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134617
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135001
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135376
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134862
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135077
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135347
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135251
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134697
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134965
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135119
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134745
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135378
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134817
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135265
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135228
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135402
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135456
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
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7/30/?[(02 04:29 PM
(5

7/31/2025 01:29 PM
6/4/2025 12:40 PM
6/25/2025 03:32 AM
4/1/2025 10:33 PM
5/8/2025 06:08 PM

7/30/2025 11:11 PM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

RIEI}%IE\JG' LONISHA SHARIE
STURDIVANT, MICHAEL K

THARPE, DAVONTE TRESHAWN
TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO
WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL
WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD I

WOOD, DONALD DONTE WILLIAM
YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

Date
Age Released

31

28

45

44

57

38

21

Age Date
Released

LIOHNSON CQPNTY
ousing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

>,
Details

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135441
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135457
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134625
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134941
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135447
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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